N Iirvand Black Metal Arched

LIGHTING Signlight

The Black metal arched signlight. In a polished brass
finish. Satin Brass version also available

Description
Light Source
Voltage

Material

Dimensions

Fixed Height:
Shade:

Backplate:

Total Projection:

Signlight
1xE27 60W LED equiv. bulb
230V

Metal

570mm
400mm
B3240mm
@105mm

ce 1P20

Nirvana Lighting, Castlecomer Business Park, Kilkenny Road, Ballyhemmon, Castlecomer, Co Kilkenny, Ireland



